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Zust. Änderungen Datum Model:

   Bearb.

   Gepr.

Freigeg.

Datum Name

Name Datei:

Maßstab:

Blatt

23.11.2021
 

Trapp
 

921132200100.idw

SK97121C
 

9211-3220-0100

 
 

 
Rohteil: 

1:1

921132200100.iam

A3
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Blatt: 1 

Zusammenbauzeichnung

Maße 
 DIN EN ISO

14405

OPTICS, METROLOGY, AND PHOTONICS G
m
bHSchäfter+Kirchhoff

50,5

12
8,

4

69,5

74


